CUE 4RAFT

Cue Kraft

GST No. 20BNJPK2659C1ZD
support@cuekraft.com | +91 8521023059

Customer Name: Anita

Address: Patel nagar, Ranchi, Jharkhand, 834003, Jharkhand

Phone: 8252224860

Email: kumarijanvi4412@gmail.com

Product

Bhumik 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set

White & Gold Embroidered Kada Bangle Set

,Honest Churi

Designer 2pc Red Velvet Kada Worked With
Golden Stones

Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set

5 Star Golden Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs

Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set

1220 Glass Fancy Chudi Set

Design 471 Traditional Pearl Work Metal
Bangles Set

Madhuri Chudi Opek

Tara Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs

Radhe 12pcs Glossy Glass Bangle Set

Radhe 12pcs Glossy Glass Bangle Set

Kabootar Fancy Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs

Color

Blue

Golden

Red

Red

White

Golden

Haldi

Multicolor

Golden

Red

Multicolor

Red

Pink

Radium

Size

2-4

24-26-28

22-24-26/
24-26-28

24-26-26-28

24

2-6

2-4

22-24-26

24-26-28

2-4

24

24

2-4

Price

Rs. 39

Rs.
108

Rs.
145

Rs.
250

Rs. 30

Rs. 30

Rs. 39

Rs. 58

Rs. 62

Rs.
125

Rs. 99

Rs. 42

Rs. 42

Rs. 33

Invoice Date: 03-02-2026

Order ID: 040126W1SQ
Order Date: 04-01-2026
Status: Placed

Payment: Unpaid (Cash On Delivery)

Qty | Tax | Taxable Subtotal

2 3%  Rs.37.83 Rs.75.66

Rs. Rs.
0,
L 3% 104.76 104.76
1 3% Rs. Rs.

140.65 140.65

1 3% | Rs.2425 Rs. 2425

2 3% @ Rs.29.1 Rs. 58.2

3 3% @ Rs.29.1 Rs. 87.3

Rs.
0,
3 3% @ Rs.37.83 113.49
Rs.
0,
3 3% @ Rs.56.26 168.78

1 3% | Rs.60.14 Rs.60.14

Rs. Rs.
0,
L 3% 121.25 121.25
Rs.
0,
2 3% Rs. 96.03 192.06

2 3% | Rs.40.74 Rs.81.48

Rs.

0
3 3% | Rs.40.74 122 22

2 3%  Rs.32.01 Rs.64.02



Product

5 Line Kada

Sweety Glass Kada / Kangan set - 2 PCs

Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set

Kapil Design 24-Piece Chudi Set

Radhe 12pcs Glossy Glass Bangle Set

Ruchi Stylish Bangles for Every Occasion - 12
Pcs

ChatakMatak 24-Piece Design Chudi Set

Rajeshwari Bandhani

Panali - LCD Stone Glass Fancy Bangles Set -
12 Pcs (Plastic Box)

Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi
Panthak Kada

Design 9072 Traditional Patti Look -12 PCs
Bangle Set

Panali - LCD Stone Glass Fancy Bangles Set -
12 Pcs (Paper Box)

Metro City Glass Kangan/Chudi set - 4 PCs

Bhumik 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set

Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi
Sweety Glass Kada / Kangan set - 2 PCs

Bhumik 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set

Total Quantity
Shipping
GST

Grand Total

Color

Red

Maroon

Firoji

Multicolor

Morpankhi

Multicolor

Sandal

Multicolour

Laal Rani

Rani

Red

Golden

Peela

Antique

Golden

Morpankhi
Haldi

Mango

Size

24-26-28

2-6

2-4

2-4

24-26-28

2-4

2-4

24-26-28

22-24-26

2-4

2-4

2-2

Price

Rs.
168

Rs. 65

Rs. 39

Rs. 30

Rs. 42

Rs. 80

Rs. 30

130

Rs. 43

Rs. 25

Rs. 50

Rs. 70

Rs. 40

Rs. 75

Rs. 39

Rs. 25

Rs. 65

Rs. 39

Qty

Tax

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

Taxable Subtotal
Rs. Rs.
162.96 162.96
Rs.63.05 Rs.126.1
Rs.
Rs. 37.83 113.49
Rs. 29.1 Rs. 145.5
Rs.
Rs. 40.74 122 92
Rs. 77.6 Rs. 155.2
Rs. 29.1 Rs. 116.4
Rs. 126.1 @ Rs.126.1
Rs.41.71 Rs. 83.42
Rs.24.25 @ Rs. 24.25
Rs. 48.5 Rs. 48.5
Rs. 67.9 Rs. 67.9
Rs. 38.8 Rs. 77.6
Rs. 72.75 @ Rs. 72.75
Rs.
Rs. 37.83 113.49
Rs.24.25 @ Rs. 48.5
Rs.63.05 Rs.126.1
Rs.37.83 @ Rs. 37.83
64
Rs. 0.00
Rs. 105.18
Rs. 3,506.00



