

CUE KRAFT

Cue KraftGST No. 20BNJPK2659C1ZD
support@cuekraft.com | +91 8521023059**Customer Name:** Anita**Order ID:** 040126W1SQ**Address:** Patel nagar, Ranchi, Jharkhand, 834003, Jharkhand**Order Date:** 04-01-2026**Phone:** 8252224860**Status:** Placed**Email:** kumarijanvi4412@gmail.com**Payment:** Unpaid (Cash On Delivery)

Product	Color	Size	Price	Qty	Tax	Taxable	Subtotal
Bhumik 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set	Blue	2-4	Rs. 39	2	3%	Rs. 37.83	Rs. 75.66
White & Gold Embroidered Kada Bangle Set	Golden	24-26-28	Rs. 108	1	3%	Rs. 104.76	Rs. 104.76
,Honest Churi	Red	22-24-26 / 24-26-28	Rs. 145	1	3%	Rs. 140.65	Rs. 140.65
Designer 2pc Red Velvet Kada Worked With Golden Stones	Red	24-26-26-28	Rs. 250	1	3%	Rs. 242.5	Rs. 242.5
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	White	24	Rs. 30	2	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 58.2
5 Star Golden Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs	Golden	2-6	Rs. 30	3	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 87.3
Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set	Haldi	2-4	Rs. 39	3	3%	Rs. 37.83	Rs. 113.49
1220 Glass Fancy Chudi Set	Multicolor	2-4	Rs. 58	3	3%	Rs. 56.26	Rs. 168.78
Design 471 Traditional Pearl Work Metal Bangles Set	Golden	22-24-26	Rs. 62	1	3%	Rs. 60.14	Rs. 60.14
Madhuri Chudi Opek	Red	24-26-28	Rs. 125	1	3%	Rs. 121.25	Rs. 121.25
Tara Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs	Multicolor	2-4	Rs. 99	2	3%	Rs. 96.03	Rs. 192.06
Radhe 12pcs Glossy Glass Bangle Set	Red	24	Rs. 42	2	3%	Rs. 40.74	Rs. 81.48
Radhe 12pcs Glossy Glass Bangle Set	Pink	24	Rs. 42	3	3%	Rs. 40.74	Rs. 122.22
Kabootar Fancy Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs	Radium	2-4	Rs. 33	2	3%	Rs. 32.01	Rs. 64.02

Product	Color	Size	Price	Qty	Tax	Taxable	Subtotal
5 Line Kada	Red	24-26-28	Rs. 168	1	3%	Rs. 162.96	Rs. 162.96
Sweety Glass Kada / Kangan set - 2 PCs	Maroon	2-6	Rs. 65	2	3%	Rs. 63.05	Rs. 126.1
Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set	Firoji	2-4	Rs. 39	3	3%	Rs. 37.83	Rs. 113.49
Kapil Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Multicolor	2-4	Rs. 30	5	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 145.5
Radhe 12pcs Glossy Glass Bangle Set	Morpankhi	24	Rs. 42	3	3%	Rs. 40.74	Rs. 122.22
Ruchi Stylish Bangles for Every Occasion - 12 Pcs	Multicolor	2-4	Rs. 80	2	3%	Rs. 77.6	Rs. 155.2
ChatakMatak 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Sandal	2-4	Rs. 30	4	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 116.4
Rajeshwari Bandhani	Multicolour	24-26-28	Rs. 130	1	3%	Rs. 126.1	Rs. 126.1
Panali - LCD Stone Glass Fancy Bangles Set - 12 Pcs (Plastic Box)	Laal Rani	2-4	Rs. 43	2	3%	Rs. 41.71	Rs. 83.42
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Rani	2-4	Rs. 25	1	3%	Rs. 24.25	Rs. 24.25
Panthak Kada	Red	24-26-28	Rs. 50	1	3%	Rs. 48.5	Rs. 48.5
Design 9072 Traditional Patti Look -12 PCs Bangle Set	Golden	22-24-26	Rs. 70	1	3%	Rs. 67.9	Rs. 67.9
Panali - LCD Stone Glass Fancy Bangles Set - 12 Pcs (Paper Box)	Peela	2-4	Rs. 40	2	3%	Rs. 38.8	Rs. 77.6
Metro City Glass Kangan/Chudi set - 4 PCs	Antique	2-4	Rs. 75	1	3%	Rs. 72.75	Rs. 72.75
Bhumik 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set	Golden	2-4	Rs. 39	3	3%	Rs. 37.83	Rs. 113.49
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Morpankhi	2-4	Rs. 25	2	3%	Rs. 24.25	Rs. 48.5
Sweety Glass Kada / Kangan set - 2 PCs	Haldi	2-4	Rs. 65	2	3%	Rs. 63.05	Rs. 126.1
Bhumik 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set	Mango	2-2	Rs. 39	1	3%	Rs. 37.83	Rs. 37.83

Total Quantity	64
Shipping	Rs. 0.00
GST	Rs. 105.18
Grand Total	Rs. 3,506.00